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F I N D  T H E  P R I M A R Y  C O L O R S

Do you know the three primary colors? List them, then color the objects in primary colors.

STOP
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secondary colors review
S a y  t h e  n a m e  o f  t h e  3  s e c o n d a r y  c o l o r s .  C o l o r  e a c h  c r a y o n  w i t h  

a  s e c o n d a r y  c o l o r  a n d  w r i t e  i t s  n a m e  n e x t  t o  i t .

T h i n k  o f  3  t h i n g s  t h a t  a r e  i n  s e c o n d a r y  c o l o r s  a n d  w r i t e  t h e m  i n  

t h e  b o x e s  b e l o w  n e x t  t o  e a c h  c o l o r .

p u r p l e g r e e n o r a n g e
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Do you know the three secondary colors? List them, then color the fruits in secondary colors.

FIND THE SECONDARY COLORS
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PRIMARY COLORS : RED

STOP

Red is one of the three primary colors. Below are some objects 
that are red. Color them in.

Now draw and color your own picture of something red.
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To make your book of red, first write your name. Then, use red to trace the words and color the pictures.
When you are done, cut the pages on the dotted lines and have your parent staple them together!

_________’s
Book of Red

1

3

2

The apple is red.

4

The heart is red.The balloon is red.
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To make your book of orange, first write your name. Then, use orange to trace the words and color the pictures.
When you are done, cut the pages on the dotted lines and have your parent staple them together!

_________’s
Book of Orange

1

3

2

The carrot is orange.

4

The orange is orange.The fish is orange.
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PRIMARY COLORS : YELLOW

Yellow is one of the three primary colors. Below are some objects 
that are yellow. Color them in.

Now draw and color your own picture of something yellow.
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To make your book of yellow, first write your name. Then, use yellow to trace the words and color the pictures.
When you are done, cut the pages on the dotted lines and have your parent staple them together!

_________’s
Book of Yellow

1

3

2

The sun is yellow.

4

The banana is yellow.The duck is yellow.
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To make your book of green, first write your name. Then, use green to trace the words and color the pictures.
When you are done, cut the pages on the dotted lines and have your parent staple them together!

_________’s
Book of Green

1

3

2

The frog is green.

4

The lime is green.The cactus is green.
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PRIMARY COLORS : BLUE

Blue is one of the three primary colors. Below are some objects 
that are blue. Color them in.

Now draw and color your own picture of something blue.
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To make your book of blue, first write your name. Then, use blue to trace the words and color the pictures.
When you are done, cut the pages on the dotted lines and have your parent staple them together!

_________’s
Book of Blue

1

3

2

The whale is blue.

4

The shirt is blue.The water is blue.
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To make your book of purple, first write your name. Then, use purple to trace the words and color the pictures.
When you are done, cut the pages on the dotted lines and have your parent staple them together!

_________’s
Book of Purple

1

3

2

The flower is purple.

4

The butterfly is purple.The grape is purple.
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COLOR RHYMES 
Write the name of a color that rhymes with each picture.
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   Let's learn our colors! 
Start by painting the 

primary colors:
1 - Blue

2 - Yellow
3 - Red

Now let's try mixing some 
secondary colors by mixing the 

primary colors together!
4 - Green: Blue + Yellow
5 - Orange: Yellow + Red

 6 - Purple: Can you guess which 
two colors make purple?

Finally, we'll do an 
experiment! What happens 
when you mix all three of 

the primary colors? 
7: Mystery color!

1

3
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 2

 

 

 

3

3  

5

5

 
2

2

7

 4

4

1 

1

6

6

Try painting by number using watercolors!  
Parents: For best results, print this 

page on thick, sturdy paper. 
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Great job!


